NMDA April 15, 2012 Schooling Show Results

Intro Test A, AA

First Valerie Simpson
Intro Test B, AA
First Beverly Klemme

Second Valerie Simpson
Intro Test C, AA

First CLinette Hosier
Second Valerie Simpson
Intro Test C, Open

First Michelle DeCanditis
Second Heidi Seizys
Training Test 1, AA

First Beverly Klemme
Second Beverly Klemme
Third Thomas Oler
Fourth
Training Test 1, Open

First Michelle DeCanditis
Second Michelle DeCanditis
Third Julie Wilson

Catherine Conran

Fourth  Heidi Seizys
Training Test 2, AA
First Beverly Klemme

Second Thomas Oler

Third CLinette Hosier
Training Test 2, Open

First Heidi Seizys
Second Michelle DeCanditis
Third Joost Lammers

Thank you to all the volunteers & riders! It was a cold & blowey day - but everyone toughed it out.

Jiminy Cricket

Safire
Jiminy Cricket

Hugo
Jiminy Cricket

Prince of Dreams
Garth

Jonathan
Safire
Bandit
Gloriana

Prince of Dreams
Fabulously Luminous
Rowdy

Garth

Jonathan
Bandit
Hugo

Moby
Fabulously Luminous
Wildorado’s Lavillana

58.75

64.37
60.31

63.50
62.50

65.50
57.25

64.38
61.87
59.16
58.12

67.70
60.41
60.00
58.12

65.00
61.61
61.43

64.29
62.32
60.54

Training Test 3, AA

First Kay Coen
Second Catherine Conran
Third Liz Asher
Training Test 3, Junior
First Oriana Bavin
Training Test 3, Open
First Heidi Seizys
Second Joost Lammers
First Level Test 1, AA
First Danny SalDaNa
Second Andrew James
Third Chrys Robinson
First Level Test 3, AA
First Danny SalDaNa
Second Cynthia Begay
Third Andrew James
First Level Test 3, Open
First Susan Reed
Second Level Test 1, AA
First Cynthia Begay
Second Level Test 3, Open
First Katrin Silva
Intermediare 1, Open
First Amy Glenn

Frying Pan Sam
Gloriana

Marya

Frying Pan Sam

Moby
Wildorado’s Lavillana

WinDancer M Iraz
Gilbriar Alamo

JJM Sunnys Jayhawk
WinDancer M Iraz
Shadow in the Mist
Gilbriar Alamo

Rain Forseyn
Shadow in the Mist

JJM Sunnys Jayhawk

Luther

Thanks to our judge, Karen Lencyk; Scribes, Ann Bresson & Kathleen Martin; Scorers, Susan
Stinchcomb & Barbara Burkhardt; Gate, Ginny Boawn; Test Runner, my sister, Carol Green. Special
thanks to Lily Luman & my husband, Roger Winfield, for showing up at the crack of dawn to help set up.
Thanks to our president John Collins for tons of help & who also hauled his tractor up the night before to
groom the arena .Barbara, Kathleen, Carol & John were there til the very end helping take down the
arena & clean up manure. Thanks to all of you who cleaned up after your own horse - it was greatly
appreciated. Even with the cold & the wind, it was a great show with some super nice rides!

63.00
60.40
59.60
63.20

66.40
61.80

65.34

61.20

59.96

65.48

63.55

61.77

62.10

63.43

60.24

62.11



