## NMDA April 15, 2012 Schooling Show Results

## Intro Test A, AA

	,			
First	Valerie Simpson	Jiminy Cricket	58.75	
Intro Test B, AA				
First	Beverly Klemme	Safire	64.37	
Second	Valerie Simpson	Jiminy Cricket	60.31	
Intro Test C, AA				
First	CLinette Hosier	Hugo	63.50	
Second	Valerie Simpson	Jiminy Cricket	62.50	
Intro Tes	st C, Open			
First	Michelle DeCanditis	Prince of Dreams	65.50	
Second	Heidi Seizys	Garth	57.25	
Training	Test 1, AA			
First	Beverly Klemme	Jonathan	64.38	
Second	Beverly Klemme	Safire	61.87	
Third	Thomas Oler	Bandit	59.16	
			<b>FO</b> 40	
Fourth	Catherine Conran	Gloriana	58.12	
	Catherine Conran Test 1, Open	Gloriana	58.12	
		Gioriana Prince of Dreams	58.12 67.70	
Training	Test 1, Open			
<b>Training</b> First	<b>Test 1, Open</b> Michelle DeCanditis	Prince of Dreams	67.70	
<b>Training</b> First Second	<b>Test 1, Open</b> Michelle DeCanditis Michelle DeCanditis	Prince of Dreams Fabulously Luminous	67.70 60.41	
<b>Training</b> First Second Third Fourth	<b>Test 1, Open</b> Michelle DeCanditis Michelle DeCanditis Julie Wilson	Prince of Dreams Fabulously Luminous Rowdy	67.70 60.41 60.00	
<b>Training</b> First Second Third Fourth	Test 1, Open Michelle DeCanditis Michelle DeCanditis Julie Wilson Heidi Seizys	Prince of Dreams Fabulously Luminous Rowdy	67.70 60.41 60.00	
Training First Second Third Fourth Training	Test 1, Open Michelle DeCanditis Michelle DeCanditis Julie Wilson Heidi Seizys Test 2, AA	Prince of Dreams Fabulously Luminous Rowdy Garth	67.70 60.41 60.00 58.12	
Training First Second Third Fourth Training First	Test 1, Open Michelle DeCanditis Michelle DeCanditis Julie Wilson Heidi Seizys Test 2, AA Beverly Klemme	Prince of Dreams Fabulously Luminous Rowdy Garth Jonathan	67.70 60.41 60.00 58.12 65.00	
Training First Second Third Fourth Training First Second Third	Test 1, Open Michelle DeCanditis Michelle DeCanditis Julie Wilson Heidi Seizys Test 2, AA Beverly Klemme Thomas Oler	Prince of Dreams Fabulously Luminous Rowdy Garth Jonathan Bandit	67.70 60.41 60.00 58.12 65.00 61.61	
Training First Second Third Fourth Training First Second Third	Test 1, Open Michelle DeCanditis Michelle DeCanditis Julie Wilson Heidi Seizys Test 2, AA Beverly Klemme Thomas Oler CLinette Hosier	Prince of Dreams Fabulously Luminous Rowdy Garth Jonathan Bandit	67.70 60.41 60.00 58.12 65.00 61.61	
Training First Second Third Fourth Training First Second Third Training	Test 1, Open Michelle DeCanditis Michelle DeCanditis Julie Wilson Heidi Seizys Test 2, AA Beverly Klemme Thomas Oler CLinette Hosier Test 2, Open	Prince of Dreams Fabulously Luminous Rowdy Garth Jonathan Bandit Hugo	67.70 60.41 60.00 58.12 65.00 61.61 61.43	
Training First Second Third Fourth Training First Second Third Training First	Test 1, Open Michelle DeCanditis Michelle DeCanditis Julie Wilson Heidi Seizys Test 2, AA Beverly Klemme Thomas Oler CLinette Hosier Test 2, Open Heidi Seizys	Prince of Dreams Fabulously Luminous Rowdy Garth Jonathan Bandit Hugo Moby	67.70 60.41 60.00 58.12 65.00 61.61 61.43 64.29	

## Training Test 3, AA

First	Kay Coen	Frying Pan Sam	63.00	
Second	Catherine Conran	Gloriana	60.40	
Third	Liz Asher	Marya	59.60	
Training <sup>·</sup>	Test 3, Junior			
First	Oriana Bavin	Frying Pan Sam	63.20	
Training <sup>•</sup>	Test 3, Open			
First	Heidi Seizys	Moby	66.40	
Second	Joost Lammers	Wildorado's Lavillana	61.80	
First Lev	el Test 1, AA			
First	Danny SalDaNa	WinDancer M Iraz	65.34	
Second	Andrew James	Gilbriar Alamo	61.20	
Third	Chrys Robinson	JJM Sunnys Jayhawk	59.96	
First Lev	el Test 3, AA			
First	Danny SalDaNa	WinDancer M Iraz	65.48	
Second	Cynthia Begay	Shadow in the Mist	63.55	
Third	Andrew James	Gilbriar Alamo	61.77	
First Level Test 3, Open				
First	Susan Reed	Rain Forseyn	62.10	
Second Level Test 1, AA				
First	Cynthia Begay	Shadow in the Mist	63.43	
Second L	evel Test 3, Open			
First	Katrin Silva	JJM Sunnys Jayhawk	60.24	
Intermed	iare 1, Open			
First	Amy Glenn	Luther	62.11	

Thank you to all the volunteers & riders! It was a cold & blowey day - but everyone toughed it out. Thanks to our judge, Karen Lencyk; Scribes, Ann Bresson & Kathleen Martin; Scorers, Susan Stinchcomb & Barbara Burkhardt; Gate, Ginny Boawn; Test Runner, my sister, Carol Green. Special thanks to Lily Luman & my husband, Roger Winfield, for showing up at the crack of dawn to help set up. Thanks to our president John Collins for tons of help & who also hauled his tractor up the night before to groom the arena .Barbara, Kathleen, Carol & John were there til the very end helping take down the arena & clean up manure. Thanks to all of you who cleaned up after your own horse - it was greatly appreciated. Even with the cold & the wind, it was a great show with some super nice rides!